
1/11

Moderate = 104

User Defined
6 = B

1

12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

E-Gt

3

0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

6

0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

9

6 6 5 3 5 3

P.H.

12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/11

12

0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0

10

8

10

8

9

7

7

5

9

7

7

5 0
4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

15

4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

6 6 5 3 5 3

P.H.

0
4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

18

= 120

4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

6 6 5 3 5 3

P.H.

4
4
2

0 0 0 0 0

6
6
4

0

21

= 120

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

0 0 0 0 0

12
12
10

8 (10)10
4
4
2

0 0 0 0 0

6
6
4

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/11

24

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

0 0 0 0 0

12
12
10

8 (10)10

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 3

S.H.

27

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 1

S.H.

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 3

S.H.

29

= 80

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 1

S.H.

0 12 0 10 0 9 0 8 5 6 5 3

32

= 80

0 12 0 10 0 9 0 8 5 6 5 3

0
0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/11

35

7
5

7

4

7
5

7

4
5

7 3
5

3
5

3

5
5

3
5

4

7
5

7

4

7 6 5

37

4 3
5

3

5
5

3

11 11 12
10

12

full

12 12 11 9

40

10 (10)

full

12 12 10 12

full

12 12

full

12

full

12

full

12 11 11 12
10

43

full

13

full

15 15 13 15

1½

15

full

15 15 13 15

full

15 15

full

12
15

15

full

12
15

15

full

12
15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/11

46

15

full

12
15

15

full

12
(15)

15

full

15 15 13 14
15

X
X 13

full

13
10

13 10

full

12

10
12

½

12

½

10
12

12
12

12

48

½

10
12 10 12

full

12 10
12

12
12

12

½

10
12

½

12 10
12

12
12 X 12 10

12

12
12

12

½

10
12 10

13

full

13

50

full

13 10

full

12

10

1½

10

¼

8 10

full

12 12 10 12 10
12

15

full

15 15

full

15

full

13
(15)

15
(15)

½

13
(15)

full

15

52

(15)
13

½

13
15

15

full

15

full

15

½

13
15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/11

53

10 12 10 12
10 12

10 12 10 12
10 12

12 14 12 14
12 14

12 14 12 14
12 14

14 16 14 16
14 16

16 18

54

18 15 13
15

18 15 13
15

18 15 13
15

18 15 13
15

20 17 15
17

20 17 15
17

20 17 15
17

20 17 15
17

55

full

20

12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

58

0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/11

61

0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

64

6 6 5 3 5 3

P.H.

12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12

67

0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12 0 0

10

8

10

8

9

7

7

5

9

7

7

5 0
4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

70

4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

6 6 5 3 5 3

P.H.

0
4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/11

73

= 120

4
2

0 0
0

4
2

0 0
0

6 6 5 3 5 3

P.H.

4
4
2

0 0 0 0 0

6
6
4

0

76

= 120

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

0 0 0 0 0

12
12
10

8 (10)10
4
4
2

0 0 0 0 0

6
6
4

0

79

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
7
5

0 0 0 0 0

12
12
10

8 (10)10

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 3

S.H.

82

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 1

S.H.

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 3

S.H.

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/11

84

= 80

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 1

S.H.

0 12 0 10 0 9 0 8 5 6 5 3

87

= 80

0 12 0 10 0 9 0 8 5 6 5 3

0
0
0

92

98

104
= 94 = 97

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/11

111
= 100 = 104

118

125

132

139

146

153

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/11

160

167

174

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


